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	ALTERNATIVE COMPANIES LIST

	
	2001
	DIVIDENDS

	Shares in Issue
	ISIN Code
	High
	Low
	Security

 Name
	Last Prices Dealt In
	Last Paid
	Gross Cents per share
	Total cents per share previous year

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15,949,500
	MT0000150103
	1.00
	0.684
	Datatrak Holding plc Ord Lm0.10 
	0.684  (28/12)
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